
Final Ranking
BATTLE MEN

Rank Name Country WSSA Points
1 Cheremetieff Igor Fra 200
2 Shevarutin Dmitry Rus 180
3 Gordin Roman Rus 169
4 Shitov  Andrey Rus 161
5 Milyokhin Dmitry Rus 153
6 Meleshkevich Viktor Rus 147
7 Shulhan Alex Brs 141
8 Syniushko Viacheslav Ukr 137
9 Ryazantsev Kirill Rus 133
9 Tsokolov Alexey Rus 133
9 Gurevich Mischa Ger 133
9 Le Xuan Fra 133
13 Islamov Denis Rus 122
13 Senchenko Ivan Brs 122
13 Vinogradov  Gleb Rus 122
13 Kresman Georgiy Rus 122
17 Barulin Andrei Rus 114
17 Timchenko Mikhail Ukr 114
17 Misevra Ivan Rus 114
17 Telegin Nikolay Rus 114
17 Nikitin Alexsandr Rus 114
17 Ivantsov Nikolay Ukr 114
17 Lintoiu Cristian Rom 114
17 Borovskiy Andrei Ukr 114
25 Pinto Gregoire Fra 106
25 Garastovich Eugen Ukr 106
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25 Cozianu Marian Rom 106
25 Sapera Cristian Rom 106
25 Bronnikov Denis Ukr 106
25 Salogub Aleksandr Ukr 106
25 Kharytonov Roman Ukr 106

 

Final Ranking
BATTLE WOMEN

Rank Name Country WSSA Points
1 Zelenova Nadezda RUS 200
2 Seyres Chloe FRA 180
3 Boyko Marina UKR 169
4 Babiy Anjelika RUS 161
5 Semenova Polina RUS 153
6 Ismailova Sabina UKR 147
7 Komissarzhevskaya Svetlana UKR 141
8 Lysenko Kristina RUS 137
9 Kulagina Yulia RUS 133
9 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR 133
9 Shatyrko Darya UKR 133
9 Fadina Olya RUS 133
13 Shatyrko Alexandra UKR 122
13 Bondar Mariya UKR 122
13 Korsikova Nastia UKR 122
13 Morhort Elizavetta UKR 122
13 Nikiforova Ekaterina UKR 122
13 Bondar Yuliya UKR 122
19 Yakivuuk Katia UKR 112
19 Litvinova Tatiana UKR 112

 

Final Result Speed Slalom
Rank Name Ctry

1 Cheremetieff Igor Fra
2 Tsokolov Alexey Rus
3 Laffargue Sebastien Fra
4 Shitov Andrey Rus
5 Gurevich Misha Ger
6 Kresman Georgiy Rus
7 Lavryk Maksym Ukr



8 Skakun Alexey Brs
9 Tkatchev Vladimir Rus
10 Ryazantsev Kirill Rus
11 Islamov Denis Rus
12 Kharytonov Roman Ukr
13 Shulhan Alex Brs
14 Mironov Dmitriy Ukr
15 Telegin Nikolay Rus
16 Pinto Gregoire Fra
17 Alexeev Yuriy Rus
18 Hodobash Roman Ukr
19 Le Xuan Fra
20 Borovskiy Andrei Ukr
21 Timchenko Mikhail Ukr
22 Syniushko Viacheslav Ukr
23 Askarov Renat Rus
24 Sobipan Alexandr Ukr
25 Boychuk Vasyl Ukr
26 Garastovich Eugen Ukr
27 Prasolov Denis Ukr
28 Pustovit Mark Ukr
29 Lintoiu Cristian Rom

 

Final Results Speed Women
Rank Name Ctry

1 Lysenko Kristina Rus
2 Seyres Chloe Fra
3 Fadina Olya Rus
4 Komarchuk Kseniya Ukr
5 Mohort Elizavetta Ukr
6 Ismailova Sabina Ukr
7 Boyko Marina Ukr
8 Boyko Margarita Ukr
9 Bondar Yuliya Ukr
10 Bondar Mariya Ukr
11 Korsikova Nastja Ukr

 


